
Class 30 - Plaited Leid Rein Pony 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Harrison Newman Darcy 1 6 6

Class 31 - Lead Rein/ First Ridden 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Isobel Bowyer 1 6 6

Bethany Hemmings Skellorn Dynasty 2 5 5

Holly Jones Teddy 3 4 4

Eleanor Stringer Newoak Delilah 4 3 2 5 1 6 2 10 24

Millie O'Connor Coppinshill Calamity 5 2 1 6 1 12 20

Florence Chilton Aston Hanner Coron 3 4 4

Harrison Newman Darcy 3 4 4

Mia Maisie 2 5 5

Class 32  - LR M&M 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Eleanor Stringer Newoak Delilah 3 4 2 5 1 6 1 12 27

Letty Heath Pantymel Iwan 2 5 5

Heidi Rose Hughes Theworgan Sealord 1 6 6

Rylan Wilson  Jessy 4 3 4 3 6

Florence Chilton Aston Hanner Coron 3 4 4

Millar Bennion  Newoak Pageboy 1 6 2 5 2 10 21

Iris Beau R Freddie 5 2 2

Mia Maisie 3 4 4

Class 33 - FR SP/SH Pony 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Libby Unknown 1 6 6
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Class 34 - FR M&M 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Libby Unknown 1 6 6

Millie O'Connor Coppinshill Calamity 2 5 1 6 1 12 23

Isabel Bowyer Newoak Bridesmaid 3 4 4

Bethany Hemmings Skellorn Dynasty 4 3 2 10 13

Letty Heath Pantymel Iwan 5 2 2 5 7

Amelia Boon Newoak Pageboy  2 5 1 6 3 8 19

Class 35 - Tiny Handler

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Isabel Bowyer Newoak Bridesmaid 1 6 6

Eliza Weston Elvis 2 5 5

Izzy Galloway Longwood Pearl Dancer 6 1 1

Rylan Wilson (Kylah ) Jessie 4 3 2 5 8

Ellie Stringer Delilah 5 2 3 4 6

Iris (Iris-Beau Revins) Freddy (Haverford Frolic) 3 4 1 6 1 6 16

Harper Little Mickey 1 12 0

Class 36 - Young Handler

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Eliza Weston Elvis 1 6 6

Millie O'Connor Coppinshill Calamity 2 5 2 5 1 12 22

Poppy Sheldon Hammonds High Time 3 4 4

Hat Robins Peggy sue 4 3 3

Amelia Boon Newoak Pageboy  1 6 1 6 2 10 22

Archie Sienna 2 5 5

Class 37 - Gymkhana 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Heidi Rose Hughes 2 5 5

Olivia Langley Brook 3 4 4

Holly Jones Teddy 4 3 3

Isabel Bowyer Newoak 1 6 6

Archie Rowley Missy 1 6 6

Rain Machin Mary Ellen 1 6 6
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Class 37 - Fancy Dress 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Letty Heath Pantymel Iwan 1 6 1 6 12

Heidi Rose Hughes Panys Stardancers 3 4 4

Izzy Galloway Longwood Pearl Dancer 2 5 5
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